Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount

Fiscal Year 2001 - 2002

GRANTS
Federal

State

Total

LOANS
Perkins

Stafford (Sub.)
Stafford (Unsub.)
PLUS

Total

SCHOLARSHIPS

Federal
University
Athletic
State
Private
Total

Awards

7,553
248
7,801

278
6,269
4,679

167

11,393

52
713
369

2,904
493
4531

Amount Awards
WAIVERS
$14,950,132 Total 721
$15 Oigggg EMPLOYMENT
T Federal Work Study 715
State Employment 1,274
$353,870 Graduate Assistant 610
21,937,695 Total 2,599
16,509,208
731,544 TOTAL 27,045
$39,532,317
$112,168
875,873
588,820
6,188,099
225,172
$7,990,132

Amount

$787,837

$1,075,781
873,021
950,455
$2,899,257

$66,258,638

Source: Office of Financial Aid
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