Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount Fiscal Year 2001 - 2002

	Awards	Amount		Awards	Amount
GRANTS			WAIVERS		
Federal	7,553	\$14,950,132	Total	721	\$787,837
State	248	98,963	EMDI OVMENIT		
Total	7,801	\$15,049,095	EMPLOYMENT	715	01 075 701
LOANS			Federal Work Study		\$1,075,781
	070	0050 070	State Employment	1,274	873,021
Perkins	278	\$353,870	Graduate Assistant	610	950,455
Stafford (Sub.)	6,269	21,937,695	Total	2,599	\$2,899,257
Stafford (Unsub.)	4,679	16,509,208			
PLUS	167	731,544	TOTAL	27,045	\$66,258,638
Total	11,393	\$39,532,317		,	+,,
SCHOLARSHIP	S				
Federal	52	\$112,168			
University	713	875,873			
Athletic	369	588,820			
State	2,904	6,188,099			
Private	493	225,172			
Total	4,531	\$7,990,132			
Source: Of					Office of Financial Aid